
  
 

  
 

Dates for your Diary – Term 4 
March – April 2025 

 

Date Class or Year Event 

Tuesday 4th March Class 4SC Creating Bug Houses 
Tuesday 4th March Whole School Theme Dinner Day - Pancakes will be served as pudding at 

Lunchtime 
Tuesday 4th March Parents/Carers Friends of Bishop King School (FoBKS) Meeting at 2pm 
Thursday 6th March Whole School World Book Day – Dress in your favourite book character 

Friday 7th March Whole School Bishop King Day 

Tuesday 11h March Class 4KC Creating Bug Houses 
Friday 14th March Year 3 & 4 Community Games at LCFC Stadium. 

Children must wear their PE Kit. 
Tuesday 18th March Class 2R Visit to Lincoln Library 
Tuesday 18th March Class 5H Creating Nest Houses 
Tuesday 18th March Year 1 Phonics meeting for Parents/carers 3pm 
Friday 21st March Whole School Comic Relief Red Nose Day – Wear Red day (non-uniform) 

for a £1 donation.  
Monday 24th March Parents/Carers Mount Cook parents meeting 3.30pm 
Tuesday 25th March Class 2H Visit to Lincoln Library 
Tuesday 25th March Class 5M Creating Nest Houses 
Tuesday 25th March Parents /Carers FoBKS Jumble Sale 3.30pm-4.30pm. 

Please send any donations to the school before 21.03.25. 
Monday 31st March Year 5 & 6 Disco 3.30pm-4.30pm – Please purchase tickets on Wisepay 

£3.50 
Tuesday 1st April Class 6F Creating Nature Art 
Tuesday 1st April Year 3 & 4 Disco 3.30pm-4.30pm – Please purchase tickets on Wisepay 

£3.50 
Wednesday 2nd April Whole School Easter Service  
Thursday 3rd April Whole School Easter themed lunch, please order on Wisepay.  
Friday 4th April Whole School Term 4 ends 
Wednesday 23rd April Whole School Term 5 starts 

 
 
 
 

Parents evenings will be held on 
Wednesday 7th May 2025 & Thursday 8th May 2025, 

3.40pm-5.30pm 
 

Year 6 SATs will take place week beginning 12th May 2025 
 
 

 


